
LOT 21 CALLAWAY S/D UNIT 1.

819-193, 878-846, 986-2678, WD 1

TODD DEBORAH/LOUNSBURY CHERYL
196 SW PHEASANT WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03023-121

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/02/2024 jerry 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

250,280
14,122
35,000

299,402
117,164
182,238

HX HB 50,722
131,516
299,402

0

302,911

1519/1666 7/22/2024 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOSTIC MARY L (ENH LI

TODD DEBORAH (RMDR)

1046/2903 5/23/2005 WD Q I 199,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SEMIZ

MARY L BOSTIC
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000048736 Electrical Servic 0 11/27/2023

000041560 Roof Replacement 14,519 03/19/2021

37373 MAINT/ALTR 144 10/26/2018

20892 SFR 341 07/21/2003

2025HX Base Yr

196 SW PHEASANT WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,380 120.3741 134.82 320,872 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1933

BAS 1,933 100 1,933 203,273

FGR 528 55 290 30,496

FOP 85 30 26 2,734

FOP 133 30 40 4,207

FSP 228 40 91 9,570

2,907 2,380 250,280

BAS= W13 FOP= N4 FSP= N12 W19 S12 E19$ W19 S3 E1  D3 R3  S2
E14 N4 E1$ W1 S4W14 N2  L3 U3  W5  D4 L4   L4 U4  W7  D3 L3
S14 W2 S19 E2 FGR= S24 E22 N24 W22$ E31 FOP= S8 E11 N5 W1 N3
W10$ E10 S3 E3 S3 E7 N3 E3 N38 $.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,431.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 2,862

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,800

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,800

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 18 180.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,160

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

6 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

14,122

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


